
64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern
auf dem Werdersee am 2. und 3. Juli 2011

Rennen H_1 : SM 2- Sa  11:00 1.000 m
HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Bochum Karl Tully (91), Max Schnittker (91)

2 WG Hannover (Boot 2) Renke Scheuer (85), Stephan Magdu (83)

3 WG Würzburg (Boot 1) Emil Wendeler (88), Christian Holzapfel (88)

4 WG Karlsruhe Simon Schiml (86), Heiko Gulan (82)

5 WG Heidelberg Stefan Schiling (81), Rudolph Pisa (87)

6 WG Hannover (Boot 1) Felix Oelmann (85), Maximilian Bensch (86)

7 WG Magdeburg Axel Kort (88), Max Röger (89)

8 WG Würzburg (Boot 2) Volker Togonal (86), Lucas Jacobs (88)

Rennen H_2 : SM 2x Sa  10:30 1.000 m
HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Ulm Johannes Kirsten (83), Robin Ehrminger (86)

2 WG Osnabrück Samuel Tieben (90), Christian Vennemann (87)

3 UNI Rostock (Boot 1) Tony Frenzel, Martin Bahr

4 WG München Florian Rott (89), Alexander André (88)

5 WG Karlsruhe Maximilian Detmer (85), Ulrich Geilmann (86)

6 WG Hamburg Darg Ingber (86), Moritz Schlichting (90)

7 TU Dresden Grigori Kjulbassanoff, Michael Keschka

8 WG Aachen flo heesen (86), Niklas Kell (90)

9 WG Potsdam Stefan Raschke (79), Jan Blöthe (82)

10 UNI Rostock (Boot 2) Alexander Hartmann, Tom Spaniel

11 WG Hannover Nils Pfullmann (83), Sebastian Proske (86)

12 WG Münster Martin Seeger, Christoph Hegemann

13 WG Mainz Paolo Kalkhake, Achim Harzheim

Rennen H_3 : SM 2x LG Sa  12:25 1.000 m
HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Karlsruhe Philipp Schäfers (87), Philipp Pfirrmann (89)

2 WG Hamburg Nils Störmer, Patrick Pilz

3 WG Würzburg Emil Wendeler (88), Christian Holzapfel (88)
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64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern

Rennen H_4 : SF 2x Sa  11:10 1.000 m
HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Osnabrück Maike Jungvogel, Ortrun Lüttkopf (87)

2 TU Dresden (Boot 1) Carola Hartmann, Carolin Hackler

3 UNI Rostock Kati Köster, Susann Halliger

4 WG Karlsruhe Vera Dohmen (87), Lisa Bode (82)

5 WG Magdeburg Anne-Kathleen Kort (89), Anne Bergerhoff (89)

6 WG Bochum Nora Franzen (87), Rebekka Klemp (89)

7 WG Münster Sybille Ellermann (87), Hilke Müller (84)

8 TU Dresden (Boot 2) Birte Dannhauer, Stephanie Engelmann

9 WG Hannover Freia Kentschke (87), Jana Friedrichs (84)

10 WG Mainz Charlotte Arand, Barbara Karches

Rennen A : SM 4x+ Gig Sa  10:00 500 m
HS/WG

1 WG Münster (Boot 1) Ullrich Dreyer, Stefan Köhne, Andreas Bäuchle, Robert  
Lange, St. Pia Karrenbrock

2 Uni Bonn Christian Markodopolus (73), Felix Tacke (85), Johannes  
Lechtenberg (87), Jens-Peter Müller (80), St. Svenja Kilzer

3 WG Darmstadt (Boot 1) Tobias Ross (86), Axel Buse (80), Matthias Vin Hammerstein  
(87), Tobias Jesse (90), St. Philipp Weidinger

4 WG Osnabrück Julian Schrader (88), Manuel Hanke-Uhe (92), Holger Oest  
(86), Steffen Kaiser (90), St. Caren Ramien (89)

5 Marburg UNI Daniel Baron, Maximilian Reuter (87), Andreas Klameth (86),  
Martin Wiemer (88), St. Emöke Cserti

6 WG Karlsruhe Stefan Mutschke (86), Jürgen Weber (88), Ulrich Würth (89),  
Fabian Götz (87), St. Matthias Apfel

7 WG Trier Leonard Jaster (90), Philipp Wilhelm (88), Patrick Hammes  
(89), Philipp Czap (81), St. Jonas Nees

8 WG Münster (Boot 3) Frederik Cramer, Philipp Schulz, Jan-Malte Arens, Florian  
Corzilius, St. Max Imgenberg

9 WG Darmstadt (Boot 2) Rames Hertwig (89), Bodo Hempel (88), Nico Spießhofer  
(86), Andreas Baur (84), St. Annette Granobs (88)

10 JU Bremen Ivaylo Enchev (90), Kerst Mattner (91), Julian Thümer (89),  
Stephan Huerholz (90), St. Aenne Schoop

11 UNI Kassel Sören Dierks (88), Marlon Schrimpf (88), Stefan Kuntze (85),  
Lukas Failing (89), St. n. n.

12 WG Darmstadt (Boot 3) Thomas Beutner (89), Max Lampert (90), David Kirchhoff  
(89), Felix Kohlberg (89), St. Daphne Geibel

13 WG Göttingen Eric Eli (84), Sebastian Radkte (85), Philipp Hahnheide (89),  
Andreas Wicher (88), St. Bastian Brandau (84)

14 WG Münster (Boot 2) Felix Oberwittler, Erik Jahnel, Henning Grundmann, Julian  
Klose, St. Sophia Wienecke

15 WG Darmstadt (Boot 4) Florian Pabst (81), Frederik Pabst (83), Christian Beyer (89),  
Julian Schwehr (90), St. Kai Schmied

16 UNI Tübingen Jonas Veltkamp (88), Thomas Heine (80), Gero Steigerwald  
(90), Philipp Armbruster (88), St. Katharina Salzbrunn
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64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern

Rennen H_5 : SF 2x LG Sa  11:20 1.000 m
HS/WG, EUC

1 UNI Kassel Lucia Zahradnicek (85), Annika Hofmann (88)

2 WG Hamburg (Boot 1) Kaja Brecht (88), Martina Bösch (85)

3 WG Heidelberg Ines Funke (89), Katharina Fricke (83)

4 UNI Bremen Melanie Baues, Lisa Baues (87)

5 WG Hannover Isa Gottwald (87), Kerstin Kreie (86)

6 WG Hamburg (Boot 2) Svenja Völkner (88), Helke Nieschlag

7 FH Köln Merle Schäfer, n n

8 UNI Tübingen Stefanie Strack (86), Sophie-Kristin Dolde (83)

Rennen H_6 : SM 4x Sa  12:05 1.000 m
EUC*

1 UNI Rostock Steven Breyer, Thomas Schulze, Marc Tibursky, Dirk Pfaffe

2 WG Karlsruhe Ulrich Geilmann (86), Maximilian Detmer (85), Sören Freissler  
(86), Niklas Reisser (88)

3 WG Magdeburg Axel Kort (88), Max Röger (89), Erhard Günther (86),  
Benjamin Kuhnert (88)

4 TU Dresden Christoph Pache, Christopher Gey, Grigori Kjulbassanoff,  
Michael Keschka

5 WG Stuttgart, WG Heidelberg David Aras (87), Simeon Iwantscheff (86), Gabriel Schröder  
(89), Philipp Seltzer (88)

6 WG Aachen Gerd Petasch (88), Henning Jansen (85), Johannes Nagel  
(83), Claas Leber (86)

7 UNI Bremen, HS Bremen Knud Lange (84), Kim Fürwentches (83), Joos Lange (86),  
Sören Dannhauer (83)

8 WG Hannover Renke Scheuer (85), Stephan Magdu (83), Frederik Stoll (90),  
Benedikt König (88)

Rennen H_7 : SF 2- Sa  12:30 1.000 m
HS/WG, EUC

1 UNI Rostock Ines Paddags, Annette Schön

2 WG Heidelberg Iris Mildenberger (87), Inken Töwe (90)

3 WG Bochum Catrin Crämer (91), Kathrin Marchand (90)

4 WG Hannover Christina Hennings (84), Silke Müller (87)

5 UNI Tübingen Clara Redetzki (90), Nadine Agostini (84)
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64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern

Rennen H_8 : SF 4x Sa  12:15 1.000 m
EUC*

1 WG Göttingen Monika Jäger (90), Kristin Mäusezahl (85), Lena Pfannkuche  
(87), Sabrina Heitsch (87)

2 WG Heidelberg (Boot 1) Iris Mildenberger (87), Josefa Dengler (90), Inken Töwe (90),  
Katharina Fricke (83)

3 WG Karlsruhe Vera Dohmen (87), Lisa Bode (82), Ulrike Schwarz (86), Julia  
Johannsmeier (85)

4 WG Hamburg Kaja Brecht (88), Martin Bösch (85), Helke Nischlag (88),  
Svenja Völkner (88)

5 WG Magdeburg Susann Ludewig (88), Julia Köppl (89), Anne Bergerhoff (89),  
Anne-Kathleen Kort (89)

6 TU Dresden Stephanie Engelmann, Birte Dannhauer, Carola Hartmann,  
Carolin Hackler

7 WG Heidelberg (Boot 2) Laura Jensen (86), Katharina Haase (89), Claudia Haußmann  
(85), Kira Garbe (88)

8 WG Kiel Katharina von Guenther (88), Marie Wintjen (91), Dorthe  
Kayser (95), Sanna Schnorrenberg (83)

9 WG Köln, WG Freiburg, SRH HS Berlin, WG Berlin Anne Hutmacher, Ricarda Exner, Sibylle Exner (85), Berit  
Krüger

10 WG Mainz Charlotte Arand, Barbara Karches, Marie Theis, Barbara  
Werner

Rennen H_9 : SM 8+ Sa  18:05 1.000 m

1 WG Stuttgart, WG Heidelberg David Aras (87), Simeon Iwantscheff (86), Gabriel Schröder  
(89), Philipp Seltzer (88), Stefan Schilling (81), Rudolph Pisa  
(87), Timon Wernas (91), Thomas Koch (77), St. Samantha  
Daniell

2 WG Bochum, HfPV Wiesbaden, WG Konstanz,  
WG Do u.a

Ruben Anemüller (88), Dominic Imort (89), Jens Raab (77),  
Karl Tully (91), Max Schnittker (91), Ivan Saric (87), Michael  
Waschto (90), Felix Wimberger (90), St. Schiwa Omidi

3 WG Aachen Sven Götze (88), Julian Zawila (91), Jonas Wilke (91),  
Christian Reckzeh (86), Andreas Penkner (83), Mario Friese  
(90), Stefan Noldne (88), Sebastian Papenkort (86),  
St. Frederik Böhm

4 WG Hannover Marco Hehmann (88), Felix Oelmann (85), Maximilian Bensch  
(86), Lorenz Quentin (88), Marcus OConnor, Patrick Doering,  
Martin Lippmann, Frederic Stoll, St. Ann-Christin Meier

5 FH Bonn-Rhein-Sieg, Uni Bonn Georg Dockter (83), Valentin Bogner (92), Lucas Hesselmann  
(85), Johannes Traut (85), Christoph Riplinger (81), Christian  
Ewen (81), NN NN, NN NN, St. NN NN
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64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern

Rennen B : SF 4x+ Gig Sa  10:15 500 m
HS/WG

1 JU Bremen Adriana Trutzenberg (89), Anna-Lena Schindl (91), Anne  
Valtink (91), Miroslava Slavcheva (90), St. Aenne Schoop

2 UNI Tübingen Lisa Hellmann (84), Katharina Krämer (89), Margrit Salzbrunn  
(89), Marte Bumann (88), St. Friederike Krüger

3 WG Münster (Boot 2) Kirsten Liekenbrock, Mareike Kehl, Theresa Brune, Katharina  
Klöcking, St. Sophia Wienecke

4 Uni Bonn Nora Wilhelmy (87), Hannah Theisgen (84), Sandra  
Marquardt (86), Kathrin Schopen (87), St. Svenja Kilzer

5 WG Osnabrück Sara Heitkamp (86), Maria Seidel (85), Caren Ramien (89),  
Gesche Witte (88), St. Maike Jungvogel

7 Marburg UNI (Boot 2) Marianne Forkel (87), Meike Langkafel (88), Stefanie Wendt  
(89), Anna Jakobi (87), St. Kenny Loggins

8 WG Göttingen Svenja Breucker (89), Annika Utermöhlen (90), Nina Witt (86),  
Lea Berger (88), St. Stefanie Keupp

6 WG Münster (Boot 3) Katarina Kemper, Barbara Baggen, Caroline Steass, Alice  
Yue, St. Martin Langhorst

9 WG Karlsruhe Christina Kölle (88), Sandra Stein (85), Aven Path (90), Eva  
Lüthen (91), St. Georg Moeser

10 WG Heidelberg Kira Graf (87), Katja Butterbach (83), Louisa Schneider (88),  
Samantha Daniell, St. NN.

12 WG Darmstadt Daphne Geibel, Annette Granobs (88), Judith Schäfer (88),  
Antonia Voss (88), St. Philipp Weidinger

13 WG Trier Sarah Bussmann (86), Luisa Bremen (85), Katja Bald (92),  
Ann-Christine Franke (86), St. Jonas Nees

11 Marburg UNI (Boot 1) Gwendolyn Herberling, Nicole Weymann, Stefanie Ruedel  
(86), Isabelle Fülber (84), St. Hendryk Planz

14 WG Münster (Boot 1) Lena Janecke, Jana Werring, Britta Heinrich, Kirstin Höbing,  
St. Pia Karrenbrock

15 WG Halle Mandy Zimmerman, Luise Dölle, Susann Scharnowski, Lisa  
Krug, St. Babette Bohrisch

16 WG Würzburg Antonia Göhler (89), Ines Weidle (89), Katrin Forysta (87),  
Dominique-Marina Pantke (88), St. Evelyn Endreß

Rennen H_10 : SM 4- Sa  14:25 1.000 m
EUC*

2 WG Karlsruhe (Boot 1) Peter Wenzel (87), Heiko Gulan (82), Simon Schiml (86),  
Niklas Reisser (88)

1 UNI Frankfurt (Main) Moritz Carlowitz (88), Joram Gornowitz (86), Konstantin  
Voronin (85), Patrick Hewig (85)

3 WG Karlsruhe (Boot 2) Philipp Schäfers (87), Felix Kottmann (89), Max Schumann  
(91), Philipp Pfirrmann (89)

5 WG Hamburg Niklas Ziegler, Helge Heycken, Andreas Deschler, Peter  
Schlünzen

6 WG Bochum Ruben Anemüller (88), Dominic Imort (89), Jens Raab (77),  
Max Schnittker (91)

4 WG Karlsruhe (Boot 3) Sören Freissler (86), Robert Schneider (90), Markus Schudok  
(90), Thorsten Beck (81)
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64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern

Rennen H_11 : SM/F 8+ Mix So  12:15 1.000 m

1 WG Hannover, HfPV Wiesbaden, WG Bochum,  
WG Be u.a

Marco Hehmann (88), Felix Oelmann (85), Ivan Saric (87),  
Dominic Imort (89), Sybille Exner (85), Ricarda Exner, Anna  
Kluchert, Berit Krüger, St. Constanze Höhn

2 WG Karlsruhe, WG Mainz Sören Freissler (86), Max Schumann (91), Marcus Schudok  
(90), Torsten Beck (81), Vera Dohmen (87), Lisa Bode (82),  
Julia Johannsmeier (85), Barbara Karches, St. Madeleine  
Merdes

3 Uni Bonn Anna Skorobogatova (86), Antje Jungvogel (85), Lucas  
Hesselmann (85), Johannes Traut (85), Christoph Ewen (81),  
Christian Riplinger (81), Kathrin Hof (86), Nina Becker (85),  
St. Svenja Kilzer

4 Marburg UNI Daniel Romund (81), Alexandra Mainka (88), Fabian Flöper  
(85), Friderike Kuik (89), Nicolas Fischer (86), Anna Jakobi  
(87), Isabelle Fülber (84), Tobias Böselt (82), St. Franziska  
Hahn

Rennen H_12 : SM 1x So  10:05 1.000 m
EUC

1 UNI Jena Conrad Guhl (90)

2 WG München Ludwig Eberl (85)

3 WG Kiel Thomas Walle (90)

4 PA Niedersachsen Maiko-Benedict Remmers

5 TU Dresden Grigori Kjulbassanoff

6 WG Bochum Jens Raab (77)

7 WG Köln Heiner Schwartz (88)

8 UNI Oldenburg Sebastian Berlin (88)

9 WG Magdeburg Max Röger (89)

Rennen H_13 : SF 1x So  10:15 1.000 m
EUC

1 WG Mannheim Constanze Linnebach (85)

2 WG Berlin Annika Weiße (83)

3 WG Magdeburg Julia Köppl (89)

4 WG Gießen Flora Duchow (88)

5 WG Halle Luise Hunger

6 WG Karlsruhe Vera Dohmen (87)

7 WG Hamburg Svenja Völkner (88)

Rennen H_14 : SF 4- So  10:25 1.000 m
EUC

1 WG Heidelberg Laura Jensen (86), Iris Mildenberger (87), Inken Töwe (90),  
Katharina Fricke (83)

2 HSU UNIBW Hamburg, UNI Frankfurt (Main), UNI   
u.a

Sarah Schwier (86), Hannah Fiedler (88), Alina Sachtleben  
(88), Inken Neppert (91)

3 UNI Tübingen Brigitte Bertram (80), Svenja Schermuly (87), Clara Redetzki  
(90), Nadine Agostini (84)
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64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern

Rennen H_15 : SM/F 4x Mix So  11:15 1.000 m
HS/WG

1 UNI Rostock Susann Halliger, Kati Köster, Tony Frenzel, Martin Bahr

2 WG Göttingen (Boot 1) Dominik Tönnies (83), Bastian Brandau (84), Kristin  
Mäusezahl (85), Lena Pfannkuche (87)

3 WG Karlsruhe Ulrike Schwarz (86), Julia Johannsmeier (85), Philipp  
Schäfers (87), Max Schumann (91)

4 WG Magdeburg Susann Ludewig (88), Erhard Günther (86), Axel Kort (88),  
Anne Bergerhoff (89)

5 TU Dresden Birte Dannhauer, Stephanie Engelmann, Nico Wessely,  
Matthias Hähnel

6 WG Heidelberg Katharina Haase (89), Koch Thomas (77), Timon Wernas  
(91), Alice Völker (86)

7 WG Münster Sybille Ellermann (87), Hilke Müller (84), Florian Marchand,  
Martin Seeger

8 WG Göttingen (Boot 2) Eric Eli (84), Jonnie Schäfer (89), Johanna Kahlfeldt (88),  
Johanna Keupp (80)

9 Uni Bonn Anne Bogner (92), Johannes Traut (85), Valentin Bogner (92),  
Antje Jungvogel (85)

10 WG Mainz Marie Theis, Barbara Werner, Paolo Kalkhake, Achim  
Harzheim

Rennen C : SM/F 8+ Mix So  13:30 1.000 m
HS/WG

1 JU Bremen Adriana Trutzenberg (89), Miroslava Slavcheva (90),  
Johannes Deselaers (89), Julian Thümer (89), Anne Valtink  
(91), Anna-Lena Schindl (91), Andrey Raykov (87), Stephan  
Huerholz (90), St. Aenna Schoop

2 WG Münster Ullrich Dreyer, Stefan Köhne, Martin Langhorst, Andreas  
Bäuchle, Lena Janecke, Jana Werring, Katarina Kemper,  
Britta Heinrich, St. Pia Karrenbrock

3 WG Trier Jonas Nees, Patrick Hammes (89), Leonard Jaster (90),  
Philipp Wilhelm (88), Luisa Bremen (85), Katja Bald (92), Ann-
Christine Franke (86), Sarah Bussmann (86), St. Nils Kritzler

4 Marburg UNI Daniel Romund (81), Alexandra Mainka (88), Fabian Flöper  
(85), Friderike Kuik (89), Nicolas Fischer (86), Anna Jakobi  
(87), Isabelle Fülber (84), Tobias Böselt (82), St. Franziska  
Hahn

Rennen H_16 : SM 1x LG So  10:30 1.000 m
EUC

1 WG Darmstadt (Boot 1) Patrickq Schnöll (91)

2 UNI Frankfurt (Main) Johannes Ursprung (91)

3 FernUni Hagen Oliver Träder

4 UNI Kassel Maik Feldmann (82)

5 WG Karlsruhe Felix Kottmann (89)

6 WG Magdeburg Philipp Berthel (89)

7 WG Hannover Sebastian Proske (86)

8 WG Stuttgart David Aras (87)

9 WG Darmstadt (Boot 2) Christoph Thiem (85)

10 WG Mainz Pascal Ludwig
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64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern

Rennen H_17 : SF 1x LG So  11:25 1.000 m
EUC

1 PTH Frankfurt (Main) Anette Löffler

2 WG Hamburg (Boot 1) Helke Nieschlag

3 UNI Bremen (Boot 2) Melanie Baues

4 WG Karlsruhe Ulrike Schwarz (86)

5 ABK Stuttgart Elisabeth Ursprung

6 WG Magdeburg Anne-Kathleen Kort (89)

7 WG Heidelberg Katharina Fricke (83)

8 WG Kiel Anne Gingrich (88)

9 WG Hamburg (Boot 2) Svenja Völkner (88)

10 FH Köln Merle Schäfer

11 UNI Bremen (Boot 1) Lisa Baues (87)

12 WG Mainz Charlotte Arand

Rennen H_18 : SM 2x So  12:55 1.000 m

1 WG Karlsruhe (Boot 1) Sören Freissler (86), Schudok Marcus (90)

2 WG Halle, UNI Jena Tom Fergin, Hannes Jänicke

3 WG Karlsruhe (Boot 2) Philipp Schäfers (87), Philipp Pfirrmann (89)

4 WG Stuttgart, WG Heidelberg David Aras (87), Simeon Iwantscheff (86)

Rennen H_19 : SF 8+ So  14:30 1.000 m
EUC

1 WG Heidelberg Laura Jensen (86), Ines Funke (89), Kira Garbe (88), Josefa  
Dengler (90), Claudia Haußmann (85), Iris Mildenberger (87),  
Inken Töwe (90), Katharina Fricke (83), St. Samantha Daniell

2 UNI Tübingen Clara Redetzki (90), Nadine Agostini (84), Friederike Krüger,  
Brigitte Bertram (80), Svenja Schermuly (87), Stefanie Strack  
(86), Sophie-Kristine Dolde (88), Veronika Mai (88), St. Lisa 
Hellmann (84)

3 JU Bremen, UNI Bremen, HS Bremen Anne Valting (91), Ann-Kathrin Weber (91), Charlotte Peters  
(90), Beke Gredener (83), Meike Stolle (84), Inger Hennings  
(89), Melanie Baues, Lisa Baues (87), St. NN NN

4 WG Hannover Isa Gottwald (87), Kerstin Kreie (86), Silke Müller (87),  
Christina Hennings (84), Jana Friedrichs (84), Fliegenschmidt  
Katrin (91), Kentschke Freia (87), Henrike Halupczok (90),  
St. Katharina Harms

5 WG Mainz, WG Freiburg, FH Remagen, WG  
Potsdam u.a

Barbara Karches, Marie Theis, Ricarda Exner, Sybille Exner,  
Anna Kluchert, Anne Hutmacher, Constanze Höhn, Berit  
Krüger, St. Sabine Jäger
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64. Deutsche Hochschulmeisterschaft Rudern

Rennen D : SM/F 4x+ Mix,Gig So   9:30 500 m
HS/WG

1 Marburg UNI (Boot 1) Miriam Apell (88), Simona Walker, Alexander Graf, Darius  
Strausberg, St. Emöke Cserti

2 UNI Tübingen Carmen Schönwiesner (86), Ole Herud (83), Johanna Van  
Staa (86), Felix Borgemeier (88), St. NN.

3 WG Halle (Boot 1) Mandy Zimmerman, Luise Dölle, Stev Zabel, Stefan Jeremias,  
St. NN.

4 WG Münster (Boot 1) Kirstin Höbing, Kirsten Liekenbrock, Felix Oberwittler,  
Henning Grundmann, St. NN.

5 WG Göttingen Sebastian Radkte (85), Philipp Hanheide (89), Svenja  
Breucker (89), Nina Witt (86), St. NN.

6 JU Bremen Adriana Trutzenberg (89), Andrey Raykov (87), Miroslava  
Slavcheva (90), Julian Thümer (89), St. NN.

7 WG Aachen Rebecca Lauther (87), Sophie Kaspar (89), Mauricio Pena-
Chipatecua (85), Sebastian Mangel (83), St. NN.

8 Marburg UNI (Boot 3) Stefanie Wendt (89), Meike Langkafel (88), Andreas Klameth  
(86), Martin Wiemer (88), St. Eric Seipp

9 WG Trier Luisa Bremen (85), Ann-Christine Franke (86), Philipp  
Wilhelm (88), Philipp Czap (81), St. NN.

10 WG Karlsruhe (Boot 2) Christina Kölle (88), Sandra Stein (85), Leonard Westkamp  
(89), Stefan Zehnde (89), St. NN.

11 WG Halle (Boot 2) Lisa Krug, Susann Scharnowski, Michael Röhricht, David  
Solbach, St. NN.

12 WG Münster (Boot 2) Theresa Brune, Katharina Klöcking, Robert Lange, Erik  
Jahnel, St. NN.

13 WG Karlsruhe (Boot 1) Ulrich Würth (89), Fabian Götz (87), Aven Path (90), Eva  
Lüthen (91), St. NN.

14 Marburg UNI (Boot 2) Stefanie Ruedel (86), Saskia Birlenbach, Felix Hempe,  
Thomas Dyck, St. Daniel Riechmann

Rennen H_20 : SM 8+ So  15:30 1.000 m
HS/WG, EUC

1 WG Karlsruhe Christoph Reichelt (89), Felix Kottmann (89), Niklas Reisser  
(88), Peter Wenzel (87), Robert Schneider (90), Simon Schiml  
(86), Ulrich Geilmann (86), Max Detmer (85), St. Madeleine  
Merdes

2 UNI Bremen Jens Grosse (84), Mateusz Cienciala (86), Knud Lange (84),  
Bolko Maass (84), Tobias von Randow (91), Sören  
Dannhauer (83), Joos Lange (86), Dirk Werthmann (82),  
St. Melanie Baues

3 WG Aachen Niklas Kell (90), Julian Zawilla (91), Jonas Wilke (91),  
Christian Reckzeh (86), Andreas Penkner (83), Mario Friese  
(90), Stefan Noldne (88), Florian Heesen (86), St. Frederik  
Böhm

4 WG Hannover Marco Hehmann (88), Felix Oelmann (85), Maximilian Bensch  
(86), Lorenz Quentin (88), Marcus OConnor, Patrick Doering,  
Martin Lippmann, Frederic Stoll, St. Ann-Christin Meier

5 WG Hamburg Andreas Deschler, Moritz Manderscheid, Niklas Ziegler, Peter  
Schlünzen, Helge Heyken, Nils Störmer, Patrick Pilz,  
Christian Neumann, St. Kaja Brecht (88)

6 TU Dresden Michael Keschka, Albrecht Dunkel, Michael Boden,  
Christopher Gey, Franz Korn, Matthias Mensch, Nico  
Wessely, Christopher Pache, St. Paula Korn
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